Magnet Schultz Limited   •   3-4 Capital Park   •   Old Woking   •   Surrey   •   GU22 9LD   •   UK
Phone: ++44 (0) 1483 794700   •   Fax: +44 (0) 1483 757298  •   sales@magnetschultz.co.uk   •   www.magnetschultz.co.uk
QUALITY SINCE 1912
DC high duty solenoids 1
Product Group
G TC A
Function
 ● increasing force characteristic (Fig.2)

Directives
A statement on compliance with European Directives is available on our website under “Our Technology”
Order Example GTC A 090 X43 A01 24V 100%
Group
Basic Construction GTC
Modification code A
Size 040
050
060
070
080
090
100
Arrangement &
Basic protection
X20 - free leads
X43 - plug connector
        - terminal box
Design number Free leads or plug connector:
A01: Body mounting
A02: Flange pulling end
Terminal box:
A04: Body mounting
A05: Flange pulling end
A14: as A04 with rectifier in terminal
supply box for AC supply
A15: as A05 with rectifier in terminal
box for AC supply
Voltage &